
Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
01 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 50cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

108 Demii-leigh Stringer CONWAY PARK PEANUT BRITTLE Beachmere State School 0 66.80 0 49.21 1 35 0 28.47 0 36.88 2 34 69 1

109 Jasmine Roche BUSTER GROOVE St Marys Primary School - Charleville 0 64.96 4 44.45 3 33 0 30.69 0 35.11 1 35 68 2

110 Gracie Tan TEEK Sunshine Coast Grammar School 0 78.68 0 64.89 2 34 0 36.65 0 48.75 4 32 66 3

111 Demii-leigh Stringer LADBROOKS GOLDEN WEAVE Beachmere State School E 0 0 30.22 0 39.04 3 33 33 4

Champion = Demii-leigh Stringer CONWAY PARK PEANUT BRITTLE

Reserve Champion = Jasmine Roche BUSTER GROOVE

3rd = Gracie Tan TEEK

4th = Demii-leigh Stringer LADBROOKS GOLDEN WEAVE

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 OVERALL

Result Published

3:19 PM

Beachmere State School

St Marys Primary School - Charleville

Sunshine Coast Grammar School 

Beachmere State School

19/08/23

SPECIAL 2 PHASE



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
02 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 60cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

200 Mia Mallitt BLAZING WONDER Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 74.50 0 48.55 2 34 0 29.87 0 38.77 2 34 68 2

201 Jasmine Roche REBQAAH St Marys Primary School - Charleville 0 66.21 0 46.16 1 35 0 29.75 0 36.33 1 35 70 1

Champion = Jasmine Roche REBQAAH

Reserve Champion = Mia Mallitt BLAZING WONDER

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Emmaus College - Jimboomba

St Marys Primary School - Charleville



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
03 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 70cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

300 Hayley Wall BLACK LAYCE Glasshouse Christian College 0 61.27 0 36.39 1 35 0 28.47 0 29.17 1 35 70 1

301 Charlotte Roche VELVET PMR St Mary Primary School - Ipswich 0 63.86 0 44.91 2 34 4 45.34 0 34.81 2 34 68 2

Champion = Hayley Wall BLACK LAYCE

Reserve Champion = Charlotte Roche VELVET PMR

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 OVERALL

St Mary Primary School - Ipswich

Glasshouse Christian College

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
04 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 80cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

400 Charlotte Roche SPEEDY QUEST St Mary Primary School - Ipswich 4 81.18 2 34 8 30.63 5 63.60 3 33 67 2

401 Karina Reeve-Johnson PADME Our Lady Of The Rosary School 4 87.46 3 33 4 31.39 0 35.80 2 34 67 3

502 Karina Reeve-Johnson SKYWALKER Our Lady Of The Rosary School 4 73.19 1 35 0 33.25 0 41.28 1 35 70 1

Champion = Karina Reeve-Johnson SKYWALKER

Reserve Champion = Charlotte Roche SPEEDY QUEST

3rd = Karina Reeve-Johnson PADME

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

St Mary Primary School - Ipswich

Our Lady Of The Rosary School 

Our Lady Of The Rosary School 



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
05 Class: Primary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 90cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

501 Hayley Wall DIEHARD DIVA Glasshouse Christian College 4 63.29 1 35 0 30.28 0 37.71 1 35 70 1

Champion = Hayley Wall DIEHARD DIVA

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5 OVERALL

Glasshouse Christian College

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
08 Class: Intermediate Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 90cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

800 Mia Jensen KAKODAS HONOUR Tamborine Mountain College 8 69.55 8 28 0 30.10 0 33.64 1 35 63 3

801 Shakira Hilton CONFLICTED Riverside Christian College 0 80.87 4 62.08 4 32 0 37.87 0 43.82 6 30 62 5

802 Ivy Shackel POLLYS CHANCE Grace Lutheran College 4 76.63 7 29 0 32.47 0 38.43 4 32 61 7

803 Sophie O'Brien INDIAN AIR 24 100.38 12 24 4 31.47 0 40.75 8 28 52 10

804 Sofia Anthony BELLTREES NELSON Stuartholme School - Toowong 8 92.49 9 27 12 49.19 0 47.62 11 25 52 9

805 Lucy Blissett CALVESTON BONANZA Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 76.70 0 46.39 1 35 4 37.53 0 46.55 9 27 62 4

806 Antonia Maggiolo BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY Yarrabilba State Secondary College 15 91.91 11 25 8 34.00 0 42.43 10 26 51 11

807 Layla Demircan NEVER GIVE IN St Patricks College - Gympie 11 91.9 10 26 16 37.72 24 82.15 12 24 50 12

904 Bethany Williams ROCKVIEW ROGUE TRADER St Aidens Anglican Girls School 0 74.94 12 54.84 5 31 0 35.72 0 44.46 7 29 60 8

808 Ivy Shackel ABBEYWOOD WHERE ITS AT Grace Lutheran College 0 73.11 0 48.18 2 34 0 32.81 0 35.63 2 34 68 1

908 Angel Ferguson WYEVALE SHOOTING STAR Ormeau Woods SHS 0 75.87 0 53.60 3 33 0 33.09 0 38.22 3 33 66 2

901 Hamin Michelle Lee TOTALLY BLUE NZPH Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 0 75.57 23 85.48 6 30 0 34.72 0 42.05 5 31 61 6

Champion = Ivy Shackel ABBEYWOOD WHERE ITS AT

Reserve Champion = Angel Ferguson WYEVALE SHOOTING STAR

3rd = Mia Jensen KAKODAS HONOUR

4th = Lucy Blissett CALVESTON BONANZA

5th = Shakira Hilton CONFLICTED

6th = Hamin Michelle Lee TOTALLY BLUE NZPH Moreton Bay College - Wynnum

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Ormeau Woods SHS

Tamborine Mountain College

Emmaus College - Jimboomba

Riverside Christian College

Grace Lutheran College

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
10 Class: Intermediate Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 100cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

101 Hayden Taylor DA COOKIE MONSTER Corinda State High School 0 83.36 4 58.54 3 33 18 63.15 E 0 33 5

103 Cassidy Sullivan FLINDERS RANGER Sunshine Coast Grammar School 0 70.72 0 52.52 1 35 26 33.90 0 68.90 4 32 67 2

104 Claudia Wyatt CARILLION M McAuley College E 0 0 36.25 0 43.50 2 34 34 4

105 Lyla Simpson BOUNCE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 63.24 4 52.81 2 34 0 30.07 0 38.00 1 35 69 1

106 Antonia Maggiolo HAUNTED Yarrabilba State Secondary College 16 70.21 4 32 4 28.44 0 38.50 3 33 65 3

115 Jemima Southwood ASHAM FIREMAN St Johns College - Woodlawn E 0 0 0

Champion = Lyla Simpson BOUNCE

Reserve Champion = Cassidy Sullivan FLINDERS RANGER

3rd = Antonia Maggiolo HAUNTED

4th = Claudia Wyatt CARILLION M

5th = Hayden Taylor DA COOKIE MONSTER

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Sunshine Coast Grammar School 

Yarrabilba State Secondary College

McAuley College

Corinda State High School

Emmaus College - Jimboomba

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
06 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 70cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

600 Angeline Sasso MAGIC STORM Ferny Grove State High School 0 E 0 0

601 Layne Addy BLACK MAGIC ZEEVA Beaudesert State High School E 0 7 48.65 0 44.13 7 29 29 8

602 Shakira Hilton FINCH FARM TENNESSEE WHISKEYRiverside Christian College E 0 5 42.28 0 63.62 6 30 30 7

604 Irish Kerr GOTADOLLAR GANDALF Australian Industry Trade College 4 72.87 3 33 0 36.19 0 39.68 2 34 67 3

605 Josephine Fox FOX OLYMPIA St Philomena School 12 96.78 5 31 E 0 31 6

606 Sophia McMillan DYRRING PARK FROELICK Stuartholme School - Toowong E 0 E 0 0

609 Evie Blissett GRENWOOD BLUE STEEL Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 77.55 0 59.71 1 35 0 36.97 0 48.48 3 33 68 2

610 Jemma Hudson SAMARA SWEETFLAME St Peters Lutheran College 42 114.42 6 30 4 40.59 0 51.92 4 32 62 5

611 Dakota Singleton BANJO The Kooralbyn International School 0 75.42 4 57.03 2 34 0 30.34 0 36.95 1 35 69 1

612 Arija Schiavone GUMBY Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 4 74.09 4 32 4 27.65 0 52.41 5 31 63 4

Champion = Dakota Singleton BANJO

Reserve Champion = Evie Blissett GRENWOOD BLUE STEEL

3rd = Irish Kerr GOTADOLLAR GANDALF

4th = Arija Schiavone GUMBY

5th = Jemma Hudson SAMARA SWEETFLAME

6th = Josephine Fox FOX OLYMPIA St Philomena School

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Emmaus College - Jimboomba

Australian Industry Trade College 

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School 

St Peters Lutheran College 

The Kooralbyn International School

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
07 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 80cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

700 Vienna Lyons WIND SONG Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 71.67 0 51.55 1 35 0 33.16 0 36.47 2 34 69 1

702 Scarlet Hart SILVER CASHMERE West Moreton Anglican College 4 67.33 7 29 0 32.57 0 36.79 4 32 61 5

703 Kirra Burridge BELCAM HELENA Canterbury College 12 96.34 14 22 18 47.22 0 50.12 12 24 46 12

704 Ashlee Lowe GODDESSTAR Tamborine Mountain College 4 73.07 9 27 0 36.78 0 41.99 5 31 58 8

705 Emily Eldred CHEERS FOR ROSE Emmaus College - Jimboomba E 0 4 30.55 0 37.78 8 28 28 13

706 Grace Frawley OAKEY POKE Somerset College 4 80.87 11 25 0 25 14

707 Elka Currie HEY JESSIE Canterbury College 0 72.35 4 56.15 5 31 0 33.03 0 36.64 3 33 64 3

708 Arianna Sing LEARNING TO FLY Emmaus College - Jimboomba 0 76.72 0 57.99 4 32 4 31.87 0 38.74 9 27 59 6

711 Aemilia Fox ISAVERDICT St Philomena School 4 76.01 10 26 4 0 43.64 10 26 52 10

712 Hayden Taylor JONDEL ACE Corinda State High School 0 77.78 0 53.98 2 34 0 35.38 0 33.81 1 35 69 2

713 Tihana North SUPER DOCS GOLD RUSH St Michaels College 0 76.36 0 56.11 3 33 0 31.53 0 44.92 7 29 62 4

714 Ayishah Thind FANCY NANCY 4 70.13 8 28 0 34.69 0 43.46 6 30 58 7

715 Sarran Thind TWILIGHT 0 80.60 23 81.09 6 30 39 72.81 0 41.91 13 23 53 9

716 Annabelle Brown JAWARRA HAVANA Lindisfarne Anglican Grammar School 9 93.77 13 23 E 0 23 15

717 Vienna Lyons HUNGRY HIPPO Emmaus College - Jimboomba 8 68.99 12 24 4 28.62 0 43.70 11 25 49 11

Champion = Vienna Lyons WIND SONG

Reserve Champion = Hayden Taylor JONDEL ACE

3rd = Elka Currie HEY JESSIE

4th = Tihana North SUPER DOCS GOLD RUSH

5th = Scarlet Hart SILVER CASHMERE

6th = Arianna Sing LEARNING TO FLY Emmaus College - Jimboomba

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Corinda State High School

Canterbury College

St Michaels College

West Moreton Anglican College

Emmaus College - Jimboomba

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
09 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 90cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

902 Charlotte Webb FURIOUS N FAST Emmaus College - Jimboomba 4 86.21 4 32 E 0 32 6

903 Elise Knight PISTOL OF FIRE San Sisto College 0 76.88 4 64.57 3 33 0 31.68 0 45.71 3 33 66 3

905 Josephine Fox STRAINED LYRICS St Philomena School 0 68.59 4 56.72 1 35 0 32.88 0 36.43 1 35 70 1

906 Paige King WINNING BROTHERS Robina SHS 12 72.98 5 31 4 36.63 0 43.62 4 32 63 4

907 Eleanor O'Brien LE ALLSPICE 0 78.15 4 63.17 2 34 0 36.31 0 41.06 2 34 68 2

909 Taylah Noy NAWARRAH PARK IRON MAN Beaudesert State High School 13 89.62 6 30 4 34.97 0 46.22 5 31 61 5

Champion = Josephine Fox STRAINED LYRICS

Reserve Champion = Eleanor O'Brien LE ALLSPICE

3rd = Elise Knight PISTOL OF FIRE

4th = Paige King WINNING BROTHERS

5th = Taylah Noy NAWARRAH PARK IRON MAN

6th = Charlotte Webb FURIOUS N FAST Emmaus College - Jimboomba

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

San Sisto College

Robina SHS

Beaudesert State High School 

St Philomena School

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
11 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 100cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

113 Ashlee Lowe MONTEZUMA RPH Tamborine Mountain College 12 81.72 6 30 E 0 30 6

114 Irish Kerr DRINKS ON DECO Australian Industry Trade College 4 71.71 3 33 4 45.25 0 43.20 2 34 67 2

116 Josephine Malone CARBURETTOR Fairholme College - Toowoomba 0 71.61 4 55.85 2 34 8 32.53 0 46.82 4 32 66 3

117 Zara Wyatt LARADOWNS LARRIKIN McAuley College 8 79.89 4 32 4 35.07 0 46.31 3 33 65 4

118 Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON West Moreton Anglican College 11 86.69 5 31 R 0 31 5

100 Grace Frawley BS GROOVE JET MAGRITTE Somerset College 0 67.97 0 54.91 1 35 0 32.62 0 49.90 1 35 70 1

Champion = Grace Frawley BS GROOVE JET MAGRITTE

Reserve Champion = Irish Kerr DRINKS ON DECO

3rd = Josephine Malone CARBURETTOR

4th = Zara Wyatt LARADOWNS LARRIKIN

5th = Kayla Moore RIVER DOWNS BRONSON

6th = Ashlee Lowe MONTEZUMA RPH Tamborine Mountain College

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Australian Industry Trade College 

Fairholme College - Toowoomba

McAuley College

West Moreton Anglican College

Somerset College

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL
AM5



Emmaus College 2023 IQ Showjumping Event FINAL
12 Class: Secondary Qualifier AM5 and Special 2 Phase 110cm Date:

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points

Faults 

Rd 1

Time

Rd 1

Faults 

Rd 2

Time

Rd 2
Place Points Points Place

120 Cassidy Sullivan VERTICAL VALLEY LUCY LOUSunshine Coast Grammar School E 0 27 64.97 0 53.43 1 35 35 2

122 Geneva Searle BARBOSA Fairholme College - Toowoomba 4 67.38 1 35 16 35.69 11 65.99 2 34 69 1

102 Sofia Anthony QUANTICO Stuartholme School - Toowong 4 79.69 HC 0 0 38.35 0 52.56 HC 0 0 HC

Champion = Geneva Searle BARBOSA

Reserve Champion = Cassidy Sullivan VERTICAL VALLEY LUCY LOU

19/08/23 Result Published

3:19 PM

SPECIAL 2 PHASE OVERALL

Sunshine Coast Grammar School 

Fairholme College - Toowoomba

IQ NO NAME HORSE SCHOOL

AM5


